GENERAL
INPUT
Supply Range (90 to 253) VAC  (50 to 60) Hz
Efficiency 70 % typ @ 230 VAC 250 mA
Protection 1 A anti surge fuse required in live supply
line (not supplied)
Filter In-built EMC filter
Connections Captive screw connections

L
N
ORDER CODE
SEM1300 24 VDC @ 250 mA Output
ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS:
SEM215 SEM215 is a second generation "Smart" DIN rail
mount temperature transmitter which accepts
most commonly used temperature sensors (also
slide-wire sensors or mV inputs) and generates
an industry standard (4 to 20) mA transmission
signal.
SEM315 The SEM315 is a DIN Rail temperature
transmitter. It is small in size yet has a
performance superior to other larger and more
expensive transmitters.
SEM1000 Analogue signal Isolator
SEM1020 Loop Booster
SEM1100 Line powered process isolator
SEM1200 Signal Splitter
SEM1400 Loop powered trip amplifiers
SEM1503/1504 Pt100 transmitters
SEM1500TC Isolating TC transmitter
DM600 The DM600 series of Battery Powered Field
Indicators accept either a RTD sensor or a
thermocouple sensor, depending upon the
model, and displays the temperature on a 4